
Location Name Given Name Family Name E-mail 1 - Value
R6-WY Tyler Abbott Tyler Abbott tyler_abbott@fws.gov
R6-WY Ann Belleman Ann Belleman ann_belleman@fws.gov
R6-CO Kurt Broderdorp Kurt Broderdorp Kurt_Broderdorp@fws.gov
R1-RO Grant Canterbury Grant Canterbury grant_canterbury@fws.gov
R5-NH-NWR Paul Casey Paul Casey paul_casey@fws.gov
R1-ID Ben Conard Ben Conard ben_conard@fws.gov
R1-ID Steve Duke Steve Duke Steve_duke@fws.gov
R6-CO Leslie Ellwood Leslie Ellwood Leslie_Ellwood@fws.gov
R6-RO Bridget Fahey Bridget Fahey bridget_fahey@fws.gov
HQ Beth Forbus Beth Forbus beth_forbus@fws.gov
R5-RO Krishna Gifford Krishna Gifford krishna_gifford@fws.gov
R1-RO Sarah Hall Sarah Hall Sarah_Hall@fws.gov
R1-WA Karl Halupka Karl Halupka Karl_Halupka@fws.gov
R2-NM Eric Hein Eric Hein Eric_Hein@fws.gov
R1-ID Bryon Holt Bryon Holt Bryon_Holt@fws.gov
R1-WA Jeff Krupka Jeff Krupka Jeff_Krupka@fws.gov
R5-ME Mark McCollough Mark McCollough Mark_McCollough@fws.gov
R2-RO Brady McGee Brady McGee Brady_McGee@fws.gov
R5-RO Martin Miller Martin Miller martin_miller@fws.gov
R6-UT Kate Novak Kate Novak kate_novak@fws.gov
R5-RO Mary Parkin Mary Parkin mary_parkin@fws.gov
R3-RO Laura Ragan Laura Ragan Laura_Ragan@fws.gov
R6-RO Justin Shoemaker Justin Shoemaker justin_shoemaker@fws.gov
R1-OR Rebecca Toland Rebecca Toland Rebecca_Toland@fws.gov
R5-NH Anthony Tur Anthony Tur Anthony_Tur@fws.gov
R6-RO Seth Willey Seth Willey seth_willey@fws.gov
R6-MT Jim Zelenak Jim Zelenak jim_zelenak@fws.gov
R5-ME Laury Zicari Laury Zicari laury_zicari@fws.gov
R3-RO Jessica Hogrefe Jessica Hogrefe Jessica_hogrefe@fws.gov
R3-MN Tam Smith Tam Smith Tamara_Smith@fws.gov
R1-WA Michelle Eames Michele Eames Michelle_Eames@fws.gov
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